First Name
Joe

Sue

Mark

Amy

Tom

Becky
Michele
Total

Last Name
Smith
Jones
Walters
Alders
Marks
Peterson
Sweet

City
Buffalo
Ambherst
Houston
San Diego
Portland
Key West
Cleveland

State
NY
NY
TX
CA
ME
FL
OH

Income

$

LSE B - A A o B S R

100,000.00
60,000.00
75,000.00
85,000.00
45,000.00

105,000.00
72,000.00

542,000.00



Customer Since

1/1/2010
1/1/2000
3/1/1999
4/5/1998
6/2/1989
1/1/2000
1/2/1999

7

Children

Tax Credit

0% -

43 8,000.00
3% 6,000.00
2% 4,000.00
1% 2,000.00
5% 10,000.00
3% 6,000.00

18

Effective Income

e~ o R I -

100,000.00
68,000.00
81,000.00
89,000.00
47,000.00

115,000.00
78,000.00

578,000.00



	Customers

